Institute for Administrators in Catholic Higher Education 2025 - Schedule

SUNDAY, JULY 13: EARLY ARRIVALS

Afternoon/Evening

6:00 p.m.

Early Arrivals/

Check-In

Casual dinner

MONDAY, JULY 14

8:00-9:00 a.m.

8:00-2:00 p.m.

12:00-2:00

3:00-5:00

5:00-6:30

6:30-8:00

8:00

9:00 p.m.

Breakfast

Arrivals/Check-In

Casual Lunch

Institute
Overview and
Introductions

The State of
Catholic Higher
Education: A
Conversation

Reception/Dinner

Evening Prayer

Evening Social

Dr. Michael James, Director
IACHE, Lecturer, Higher
Education, Boston College

Rev. William Leahy, SJ
President, Boston College

Dr. Mary C. Finger

President, Seton Hill University

Dr. Harry E. Dumay
President, Elms College

Rev. Dennis Holtschneider, CM,
Joseph Cardinal Bernardin
Fellow in Catholic Leadership —
Catholic Theological Union

Connors Center

Dining Room

Dining Room

Connors Center

Dining Room

Estate Room

Estate Room

Main Parlor

Connors Chapel
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TUESDAY, JULY 15

7:00-8:30 a.m.

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15 p.m.

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-5:15

5:30-6:00

6:30 p.m.

Breakfast

Strategies for
Mission
Leadership &
Student Formation

BREAK

The Church — A
Culturally Rich
Landscape

Lunch

Your River Story
& Catholic Higher
Education: A
Guided
Meditation

BREAK

Catholic Higher
Education & the
Catholic
Intellectual
Tradition

Eucharistic Liturgy

Reception and
New England
Lobster Bake

Dr. Linda McMurdock

Vice President for Student
Affairs

Mount St. Mary’s University, LA

Dr. Hosffman Ospino
Associate Professor Theology
Boston College

Dr. Michael James, Director
IACHE, Lecturer of Higher
Education, Boston College

Rev. Dennis Holtschneider, CM
Joseph Cardinal Bernardin
Fellow in Catholic Leadership —
Catholic Theological Union

Dining Room

Estate Room

Estate Room

Dining Room

Estate Room

Estate Room

Connors Chapel

Connors
Courtyard
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WEDNESDAY, JULY 16

7:00 -8:30 a.m.

9:00-10:30

10:45

11:15

11:30-12:45

1:00

2:30-3:30

3:30-5:00

5:00

6:30 p.m.

Breakfast

Catholic Higher
Education &
Administration
as Vocation

Shuttle to
Boston College
Main Campus

BREAK

Strategies for
Mission
Leadership &
Faculty
Formation

Lunch

Campus
Mission Tour

Individual Free
Time

Shuttle to the
Connors Center

Reception &
Dinner

Dr. Kelli J. Armstrong
President,
Salve Regina University, RI

Rev. Greg Kelscheur, SJ

Dean, Morrissey College of Arts &

Sciences, Boston College

Host: Rev. Casey Beaumier, SJ

Vice President, University Mission

& Ministry, Boston College

Tour Guide: Michael James

Options: Meet with Boston
College Colleagues; Visit the BC
Bookstore; Walk the campus with
IACHE colleagues

Optional: On Your Own to
Explore Boston, Visit Friends,
Enjoy Dinner Downtown

Evening open to relax and engage
in conversation with your
colleagues

Dining Room

Estate Room
Connors Center

Gasson Hall 305
Boston College

Gasson Hall 305

Gasson Hall 305
Boston College

President’s Suite

Gasson Hall
Rotunda
Boston College

Boston College

Gasson Hall
Boston College

Connors Center
Dining Room
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THURSDAY, JULY 17

7:00-8:30 a.m.

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00

1:00-2:30

2:45-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:30-6:00

6:30 p.m.

Breakfast

Catholic Higher
Education &
Perspectives from
Rome

BREAK

Cultivating
Institutional
Capacity for
Mission

Lunch

What Makes
Catholic Education
Catholic?

Strategies for
Leading the
Mission & Institute
Take-aways

Summary Session:
River Stories &
Next Steps

Eucharistic Liturgy

Reception/ Dinner
Evening Social

Dr. Michael James, Director
IACHE, Lecturer of Higher
Education, Boston College

Rev. Casey Beaumier, SJ
Vice President, University
Mission & Ministry, Boston
College

Dr. Thomas Groome, Professor of
Theology, Boston College

Rev. Dennis Holtschneider, CM
Joseph Cardinal Bernardin Fellow
in Catholic Leadership — Catholic
Theological Union

Dr. Michael James

FRIDAY, JULY 18: MORNING DEPARTURES

7:00-8:30 a.m.

Breakfast

Dining Room

Estate Room

Estate Room

Dining Room

Connors
Center

Estate Room

Estate Room

Connors
Chapel

Main Parlor

Dining Room



