**SUNDAY, JULY 13: EARLY ARRIVALS** 

Afternoon/Evening	Early Arrivals/ Check-In		Connors Center	
6:00 p.m.	Casual dinner		Dining Room	

#### MONDAY, JULY 14

MONDAY, JULY 14					
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Breakfast		Dining Room		
8:00-2:00 p.m.	Arrivals/Check-In		Connors Center		
12:00-2:00	Casual Lunch		Dining Room		
3:00-5:00	Institute Overview and Introductions	Dr. Michael James, Director IACHE, Lecturer, Higher Education, Boston College	Estate Room		
5:00-6:30	The State of Catholic Higher Education: A Conversation	Rev. William Leahy, SJ President, Boston College  Dr. Mary C. Finger President, Seton Hill University  Dr. Harry E. Dumay President, Elms College  Rev. Dennis Holtschneider, CM, Joseph Cardinal Bernardin Fellow in Catholic Leadership – Catholic Theological Union	Estate Room		
6:30-8:00	Reception/Dinner		Main Parlor		
8:00	Evening Prayer		Connors Chapel		
9:00 p.m.	Evening Social				

### TUESDAY, JULY 15

TOESDAT, SOE			
7:00-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast		Dining Room
9:00-10:30	Strategies for Mission Leadership & Student Formation	Dr. Linda McMurdock Vice President for Student Affairs Mount St. Mary's University, LA	Estate Room
10:30-10:45	BREAK		
10:45-12:15	The Church – A Culturally Rich Landscape	Dr. Hosffman Ospino Associate Professor Theology Boston College	Estate Room
12:15 p.m.	Lunch		Dining Room
1:30-3:00	Your River Story & Catholic Higher Education: A Guided Meditation	Dr. Michael James, Director IACHE, Lecturer of Higher Education, Boston College	Estate Room
3:00-3:15	BREAK		
3:15-5:15	Catholic Higher Education & the Catholic Intellectual Tradition	Rev. Dennis Holtschneider, CM Joseph Cardinal Bernardin Fellow in Catholic Leadership – Catholic Theological Union	Estate Room
5:30-6:00	Eucharistic Liturgy		Connors Chapel
6:30 p.m.	Reception and New England Lobster Bake		Connors Courtyard

### WEDNESDAY, JULY 16

7:00 -8:30 a.m.	Breakfast		Dining Room
9:00-10:30	Catholic Higher Education & Administration as Vocation	Dr. Kelli J. Armstrong President, Salve Regina University, RI	Estate Room Connors Center
10:45	Shuttle to Boston College Main Campus		Gasson Hall 305 Boston College
11:15	BREAK		Gasson Hall 305
11:30-12:45	Strategies for Mission Leadership & Faculty Formation	Rev. Greg Kelscheur, SJ Dean, Morrissey College of Arts & Sciences, Boston College	Gasson Hall 305 Boston College
1:00	Lunch	Host: Rev. Casey Beaumier, SJ Vice President, University Mission & Ministry, Boston College	President's Suite
2:30-3:30	Campus Mission Tour	Tour Guide: Michael James	Gasson Hall Rotunda Boston College
3:30-5:00	Individual Free Time	<b>Options</b> : Meet with Boston College Colleagues; Visit the BC Bookstore; Walk the campus with IACHE colleagues	Boston College
5:00	Shuttle to the Connors Center	Optional: On Your Own to Explore Boston, Visit Friends, Enjoy Dinner Downtown	Gasson Hall Boston College
6:30 p.m.	Reception & Dinner	Evening open to relax and engage in conversation with your colleagues	Connors Center Dining Room

### THURSDAY, JULY 17

1110 KSD111, 00	IIIUKSDA1, JULI 17					
7:00-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast		Dining Room			
9:00-10:15	Catholic Higher Education & Perspectives from Rome	Dr. Michael James, Director IACHE, Lecturer of Higher Education, Boston College	Estate Room			
10:15-10:30	BREAK					
10:30-12:00	Cultivating Institutional Capacity for Mission	Rev. Casey Beaumier, SJ Vice President, University Mission & Ministry, Boston College	Estate Room			
12:00	Lunch		Dining Room			
1:00-2:30	What Makes Catholic Education Catholic?	Dr. Thomas Groome, Professor of Theology, Boston College	Connors Center			
2:45-4:30	Strategies for Leading the Mission & Institute Take-aways	Rev. Dennis Holtschneider, CM Joseph Cardinal Bernardin Fellow in Catholic Leadership – Catholic Theological Union	Estate Room			
4:30-5:00	Summary Session: River Stories & Next Steps	Dr. Michael James	Estate Room			
5:30-6:00	Eucharistic Liturgy		Connors Chapel			
6:30 p.m.	Reception/ Dinner Evening Social		Main Parlor			

### FRIDAY, JULY 18: MORNING DEPARTURES

7:00-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Dining Room